
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

23

8

31

26

69

95

16

32

81

94

83

777

77

74

50

58

199

444

Name

Tom Cantrell

Paul Kuckein

Alan McColl

Ernie Yakimovich

Roger Flescher

Laurie Lyford

Gary Tisdale

Ron Dempsey

Dennis Repel

Doug Yip

Walt Carrel

Bob Stortz

Anthony Strelzow

Don Benson

Skip Foss

Carl Latzel

Terry Hollinger

John McCoy

Nat/State Make

Boss Mustang

1969 Chev Camaro

1968 Lotus Cortina

1969 Porsche 911T

1967 Sunbeam Tiger

1969 BMW 2002

1967 Porsche 911S

1969 BMW 2002

1974 Chev Camaro

1965 Sunbeam Tiger

1965 Porsche 911

1965 Porsche 911

1965 Chev Corvette

1974 Porsche 911

1969 BMW 2002

1972 Porsche 914

1965 Ford Shelby GT350

1969 Ford Escort TC

Colour

Yellow

Silver

Green

White/B/R

Black

Yellow/Black

Black

Orange

Yellow

Blue

Grey

Grey/Blu

Blue/White

Silver

Blue

Grey

White/Gold

Orange/Gold

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

Club

SOVREN

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

SOVREN

SOVREN

SOVREN

SOVREN

SOVREN

SCCBC

VRCBC

SOVREN

VRCBC

VRCBC

License

SOVREN

CACC

CACC

SCCA

SOVREN

SOVREN

SOVREN

SOVREN

CACC

SOVREN

SOVREN

CACC

CACC

CACC

SOVREN

CACC

CACC

SCCA

Sponsor Best Tm

1:17.867

1:18.520

1:19.987

1:20.164

1:21.817

1:20.079

1:21.869

1:21.728

1:20.768

1:20.128

1:23.648

1:27.276

1:29.156

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of British Columbia

Margin of Victory

3.912

Avg. Speed

95.952

Best Lap Tm

1:17.867

Best Speed

98.013

Best Lap by

23 - Tom Cantrell

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 3

Race 3- SUN

Race started at 15:31:06

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

18/07/2010 03:30 PM

2010 Historic Motor Races
Vintage Race Club of BC

July 17 & 18, 2010


